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COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz 16

Aperol, prosecco, soda

Mr Cameron's Iced Tea 17
Wyborowa vodka, Cointreau, English breakfast tea, watermelon, lemon,
strawberry

Sun of a Rum 18
Havana 3 Afos rum, Aperol, lime, lemon, agave

Bee the Cure 19*

Old Forester bourbon, honey, anise, Fee Brother's chocolate bitters

Szechuan Garden 18
Beefeater gin, St Germain, Szechuan peppercorn, rhubarb, lemon,
grapefruit

Mildura Martini 20

Brookie's gin, Marionette orange curagao, Cinzano sweet vermouth

Old Mez 19

El Jimador reposado tequila, mezcal, burnt orange, Angostura bitters

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Slowgroni 20
Brookie's slow gin, Beefeater gin, Adelaide Hills Distillery Italian bitter orange,
Okar, Fee Brother's plum bitters

Penicillin Sour 18
Chivas 12yr scotch whisky, ginger, aquafaba, lime, orange

*S1 of this drink is donated to the Bee The Cure foundation to save the
bumble bee



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Noperol Spritz 15

Lyre's Italian spritz, Lyre's non-alcoholic prosecco, soda

Espres-no Martini 16
Lyre's coffee originale, Lyre's white cane spirit, coffee, vanilla

Cranberry Hampton 12

Cranberry, orange, cinnamon, clove, star anise, vanilla, soda

No-Groni 16

Lyre's dry London spirit, Lyre's Italian orange, Lyre's aperitivo rosso

COLD DRINKS

Sparkling water - unlimited

House-made lemonade

House-made ginger beer

Karma cola

Karma ginger ale

Forest hibiscus, elderflower & turmeric kombucha
Chocolate milk
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BEER

400ML 570ML

Young Henry’s natural lager 4.2% Newtown, NSW 85 M5
Stone & Wood Garden Ale, 3.5% Byron Bay, NSW, 8.5 11.5
Seven Mile 'Cali' cream ale 4.5% Ballina, NSW 9 12
Akasha 'Canada Bay' pale ale 4.2% Canada Bay, NSW 9.5 11.5
Stone & Wood 'Jasper Ale' 5.4% Byron Bay, NSW 9 12
Stomping Ground 'Hop Stomper’ IPA 6% Collingwood, VIC 9 12
Earth Beer Co. 'Fruit Tree' NEIPA 6.3% Cudgen, NSW 12 15
Two Bays IPA (GF) 6% 375ml Mornington 14
Peninsulag, VIC
Wandana 'Darkside’ porter 4.7% Mullumbimby, NSW 9 12

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

LOOML  570ML
Sobah 'Finger Lime Cerveza' Burleigh Heads, QLD 10

Heaps Normal 'Quiet XPA! Canberra, ACT 12

CIDER & FRIENDS

4OOML  570ML
Seven Mile ginger beer 4% Ballina, NSW 12

Willie Smith’s organic apple cider 5.4% Huon Valley, TAS 9 12

We'll be rotating our beer taps regularly between a selection of Australia’s
best craft brewers, showcasing some of the great things that are happening
in craft beer and cider all over Australia.



ABOUT OUR WINE

All the wine we offer at Three Blue Ducks reflects our ethos...

1. We focus on wines made from grapes grown using organic or biodynamic
practices in the vineyard. If it's good for the earth, it gets our backing!

2. The wines we sell are all high-quality wines - it just comes down to
personal taste.

3. We buy from smaller, independent winemakers and wineries. Wines on
our list are made with integrity and the utmost care.

4. We support the local Aussie wine industry. Aiming for low 'food miles' means
we offer a lot of beautiful Australian wine and limited international wine.

We want wine to be approachable, but recognise that sometimes it isn’t! So,
we've grouped wines with their like-minded friends to help guide you, if you
need it. But mainly we have really trained our team. Ask their advice - they
would love to share what they know!

WINE ON TAP

We are always looking at ways to reduce our impact on the environment. Wine
on tap is something that we'd seen done well overseas and wanted fo give it

a go - now we have a 56 tap system, pouring all of our beer, cider, sparkling
water and many of our wines. By using this system and making our own soft
drinks, we've been able to save around 9,000 bottles per month, as well as the
energy and resources that go into their production, transport and disposal.

As for the wine, it seems to love it. By transporting the wine in bulk containers,
then transferring it into our stainless steel kegs, the wine sees no oxygen until
it hits your glass or our carafes. We deal with producers that put their hearts
intfo what they do and they wouldn’t send us wine if we weren’t looking after it.
The proof is right here, so feel free to ask your server to taste a couple!
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TAP WINE BY THE GLASS

Sparrow & Vine

Yetti & The
Kokonut

Sparrow & Vine

Blind Corner
'Blanc'

Mac Forbes 'Yarra'

Cape Jaffa
'‘Amber’

Konpira Maru

Sparrow & Vine

Quealy 'Rosso’
served chilled

Mandi
Cape Jaffa
“Wrattonbully”

Sparrow & Vine

WHITE

Sémillon

Sémillon,
Sauvignon Blanc

Vermentino

Chenin Blanc,
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay
ORANGE

Chardonnay

Riesling,
Gewdlrztraminer,
Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE

Sangiovese

RED

Pinot Noir

Sangiovese

Shiraz

Nero D’Avola

Hunter Valley, NSW

Maclaren Vale, SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Margaret River, WA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Limestone Coast,
SA

Multi-regional, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

Mildura, VIC

Limestone Coast,
SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

150ML

10

12

1

14

12

12

1l

13
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CELLAR WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Cape Jaffa

Soumah

La Gioiosa DOC

Palmer & Co

Clover Hill
‘Tasmanian Cuvée’

Perrier-Jouét ‘Grand
Brut’

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Brachetto

Prosecco

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir,
Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir,
Pinot Meunier

Chardonnay,
Pinot Nair,
Pinot Meunier

Limestone Coast,
SA

Yarra Valley, VIC

Veneto, IT

Champagne, FR

Piper Rivers, TAS

Champagne, FR

LIGHT & AROMATIC WHITE

Thomas Wines
‘Braemore’

Balmy Nights

Marq ‘Wild &
Worked’

Schmolzer & Brown
‘Riesling T’

Sparrow & Vine

Sparrow & Vine

Sémillon
Schénberger

Sémillon,
Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

Sémillon

Vermentino

Hunter Valley,
NSW

Hunter Valley,
NSwW

Margaret River,
WA

King Valley, VIC

Hunter Valley,
NSW

Yarra Valley, VIC

GLS 750ML

76

60

126

85

140

750ML

84

76

71

87

CARAFE
59

55
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CELLAR WINE

FRUIT FORWARD & FOOD FRIENDLY WHITE

Sorrenberg

Somos

La Violetta
‘Yé-Yé Blanc’

Inkwell ‘Blonde on
Blonde’

Cave De
Ribeauvillé

Cape Jaffa,
'En Soleil'

Blind Corner 'Blanc'

Yetti & The Kokonut

Sauvignon Blanc
Sémillon

Cortese

Riesling,
Viognier,
Gewdlrztraminer

Viognier

Pinot Blanc

Pinot Gris

Chenin Blanc,
Sauvignon Blanc

Sémillon,
Sauvignon Blanc

]

Beechworth, VIC

McLaren Vale, SA

Great Southern,
WA

McLaren Vale, SA

Alsace, FR

Limestone Coast,
SA

Margaret River,
WA

Maclaren Vale,

FULL BODIED & TEXTURAL WHITE

Sassafras

MOON Wines
Dormilona

Els Vinyerons,
‘LLuerna Blanco’

Bindi
‘Kostas Rind’

Mac Forbes 'Yarra'

Fiano

Marsanne
Chardonnay

Xarel-Lo

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Hilltops, NSW

Goulburn, VIC

Margaret River,
WA
Penedés, ESP

Beechworth, VIC

Yarra Valley, VIC

750ML

102

89

91

73

85

65

CARAFE
55

55

750ML

73

92
100

87

165

CARAFE
49
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CELLAR WINE

Hermit Ram

Castagna

Geyer

Ruggabellus
‘Quomodo’

Sigurd ‘White’

M&J Becker
'Amber’

Cape Jaffa
'‘Amber’

Konpira Maru

Das Juice

Clos Cibonne

Cobaw Ridge
il pinko’

Gemtree

M&J Becker
‘Hunter Valley'

Sparrow & Vine

ORANGE

Sauvignon Blanc

Savagnin,
Roussanne,
Chardonnay

Muscat
d’Alexandrie

Riesling,
Sémillon,
Muscat

Riesling,
Gewdlrztraminer,
Garganega

Pinot Gris

Chardonnay

Riesling,
Gewdlrztraminer,
Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE

Tempranillo+

Tibouren,
Grenache

Syrah
Tempranillo Rosé

Sangiovese, Pinot
Noir+

Sangiovese

Canterbury, NZ
Beechworth, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

Hunter Valley,
NSW

Limestone Coast,
SA

Multi-regional,
vIC

McLaren Vale, SA
Provence, FR
Macedon
Ranges, VIC
McLaren Vale, SA

Hunter Valley,
NSW

Yarra Valley, VIC

750ML

75
90

63

124

85

79

CARAFE
69

49

750ML

76
14

98

63
75

CARAFE
55
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CELLAR WINE

Express
Winemakers
‘Drinking Wine’

Stoney Rise

Frederick
Stevenson ‘Pifata’

Jilly Wine Co. 'White
Wolf of Cumbria'

Craven Wines

Quealy 'Rosso’
served chilled

Grenache+

Pinot Noir

Cinsault,
Grenache, Shiraz,
Mourvédre

Merlot, Shiraz,
Tannat

Cinsault

Pinot Noir

LIGHT & BRIGHT RED

Great Southern,
WA

Tamar Valley, TAS

Barossa Valley, SA

Multi-Regional,
NSW

Stellenbosch SA

Mornington
Peninsula, VIC

FRUIT FORWARD & FOOD FRIENDLY RED

Les Fruits
‘Occitan’

Domaine de
Beaurenard
‘Cétes du Rhéne’,

Domaine Elodie
Balme

Claus Preisinger

Reed Wines
‘Rose Marie’

Mandi

Shiraz, Grenache,
Mourvédre

Grenache, Syrah

Grenache, Syrah,
Mouvédre, Merlot

Zweigelt

Tempranillo

Sangiovese

Barossa Valley, SA

Rhéne Valley, FR

Cétes du Rhéne,
FR

Burgenland, AT

Heathcote, VIC

Mildura, VIC

750ML

71

99
83

79

101
CARAFE

55

750ML

81

98

86

92

88

CARAFE
49
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CELLAR WINE

BOLD & STRUCTURAL RED

Konpira Maru Malbec Mendoza, ARG

‘El Pacto’

Goon Tycoons Teroldego Margaret River,

WA

Blind Corner ‘Rouge' Cabernet Margaret River,
Sauvignon, WA
Merlot, Shiraz,

Hochkirch Wines Cabernet Henty, VIC
Sauvignon

Cape Jaffa Shiraz Limestone Coast,

“Wrattonbully” SA

Sparrow & Vine Nero D'Avola Yarra Valley, VIC
SWEET & OFF DRY

Mac Forbes ‘RS25’  Riesling Strathbogie, VIC

Dandelion Pedro Ximénez Barossa Valley, SA

Vineyards

‘Legacy of the

Barossa’

Campbells Muscat Rutherglen, VIC

Yarrh Late Harvest Murrubateman,

NSwW

Linnaea ‘Apica Mos- Moscato Monferrato, IT

cato d'Asti’

Pennyweight Muscat Multi-regional,

VIC

GLS

15

12

10

14

750ML

95

73

63

101

CARAFE
59

49

BTL

92

60

50

77

85



GIN

Beefeater

Brookie's Dry Gin

Brookie's Slow Gin
Brookie's 'Shirl The Pearl'
Husk Distillers Ink Gin

The West Winds 'Cutlass'
Hayman's Old Tom

Martin Millers 'Westbourne'
Hendricks

England

Byron Bay, NSW
Byron Bay, NSW
Byron Bay, NSW
Tumbulgum, NSW
North Fremantle, WA
England

England

Scotland

VODKA

Wyborowa
Tito's Copper Still
Zubrowka

Otter Craft Distilling
'Pure Vodka'

Poland

United States
Poland
St.Peters, NSW

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado
Arette 101

Arette Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Arejo
Siete Leguas Blanco
Skelly Reposado

Hagenda Wild Harvested Desert
Agavacha

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

10
10
14

10
15
12
14
15
19
22
20



RUM

Havana Club Anejo Especial

Havana Club 3 Anos
Havana Afiejo 7 afos

Brix White
Brix Spiced

Plantation Pineapple

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23

Sol Tarasco Hongos

Husk Distillers Pure Cane Spirit

Matusalem

Mt Gay 1703
Diplomatico

Ron Zacapa
Goslings Black Seal

Cuba

Cuba

Cuba

Surry Hills, NSW
Surry Hills, NSW
Nicaragua
Guatemala

Mexico

Cuba
Barbados
Venezuela
Guatemala
Bermuda

WHISK(E)Y

IRELAND
Jameson Irish Whiskey Dublin
Slane Whiskey Slane
Teeling Rum Cask Dublin
Poitin Dublin

SCOTLAND
Chivas Regal 12yo Scotland
Glen Grant 10yo Speyside
Glenlivet 12yo Speyside
Clynelish 14yo Highlands
Bruichladdich ‘Classic Laddie’ Islay
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 12yo  Tain
Ardbeg 10yo Islay
Jura ‘Origin’ 10yo Jura

Talisker 10yo

Skye

Tumbulgum, NSW

15

12
14

13
16
il
il

15
36
19
20
12

10
10
14
12

10
12
13
12
16
18
13
12
13



WHISK(E)Y

AUSTRALIA
Tintenbar Distillery 'Silver Laced! Tintenbar, NSW
Moonshine
Starward 'Two Fold' Double Grain Port Melbourne, VIC
Nant Bothwell, TAS
Cape Byron Distillery 'Pacific Byron Bay, NSW
Moonshine'

CANADA

Canadian Club Ontario
Crown Royal Manitoba

UNITED STATES

Old Forester Kentucky
Basil Hayden's Kentucky
Buffalo Trace Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Rye Kentucky
Woodford Reserve Double Barrel Kentucky
Jack Daniel's Tennessee
Maker’s Mark Kentucky
Wild Turkey Kentucky
JAPAN

Nikka Taketsuru Blend
Nikka from the barrel Blend

Kurayoshi Mt Daisen

15
32

10
1

10
10
1
13
12
10
n
10

14
24
22



BRANDY

Armagnac Delord 1985 France
Martell VSOP Cognac France
St Agnes XO Australia
Laird's Applejack USA
Henessy XO Cognac France

APERITIFS, DIGESTIFS

Aperol Italy

Amaro Averna Italy

Amaro Angostura Trinidad & Tobago
Campari Italy

Cynar Italy

Chartreuse Green France

Pimms No. 1 England

Okar Australia
Adelaide Hills Bitter Orange Australia

LIQUEUR

Cape Byron Distillery Brookie's 'Mac' Byron Bay, NSW
Wattleseed & Macadamia

Marionette Orange Curacao Australia
Dom Benedictine France
St Germain France
Chambord France
Luxardo [taly
Ancho Reyes Verde Chile

Kahlua Mexico

16
13
15
12
46
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COLD DRINKS

Sparkling water - unlimited 3pp
House-made lemonade 6
House-made ginger beer 6
Karma cola 6
Karma ginger ale 6
Forest hibiscus, elderflower & turmeric kombucha 9
Chocolate milk 7
COLD PRESSED JUICES
Watermelon, apple, strawberry, pomegranate, lime 9
Celery, green apple, spinach, lemon, ginger, botanicals 9
Green apple, ginger, lemon 9
Valencia orange 9
Mango, banana, orange, macadamia, Bear repair 10
prebiotic superpowder
Banana, date, cashew, cinnamon, wattleseed, coconut 10

milk, coconut cream

SOURCE WATER

SOURCE water is made from sunlight & the atmosphere by the
10 hydropanels on our roof. 100% of the cost from purchasing
this water %oes towards funding 10 hydropanels for Murrurundi
primary school in the drought stricken Upper Hunter Valley.

SOURCE water - unlimited 3pp
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